6:00 - 6:05

6:05 - 6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00 - 8:20

8:20-8:30

Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Meeting

Virtual Teams Meeting
Dial-In Information in Email

April 23, 2025
6:00 — 8:30 p.m.

Approval of Minutes —March 26, 2025

Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Chair Report
- TROIKA Update
- MCAB Members — brainstorm panelist for September
Retreat — share at May meeting

Health Officer Update

Healthcare for the Uninsured Report Q&A

MCares Quarterly Update

Feedback on County Council Letter - MCAB Vote

MCAB Definition of Success

Board Representative Updates

May 28, 2025 Agenda and Next Steps

Next Meeting
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
6:00 - 8:30 p.m.
Virtual

©

HTQ!TTQOHTCT Yy cares
for your health

Dr. Kathryn Kelly

Dr. Kathryn Kelly
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